
 

BANGOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2022-2023 Contact Information  

President 

Jen Zordan 

jzordan@bangorvikings.org 

60960 42nd Ave. 

Bangor, MI 49013 

Cell: 269-906-0074 

Elected: 2020 

Term Expires: 12-31-2024 

Vice-President 

Derek Babcock 

dbabcock@bangorvikings.org 

54175 32nd Ave. 

Bangor, MI 49013 

Cell: 269-214-0123 

Elected: 2018 

Term Expires: 12-31-2022 

Treasurer 

Dick Watkins 

rwatkins@bangorvikings.org 

107 Chase St. 

Bangor, MI 49013 

Cell: 269-906-0691 

Elected: 2018 

Term Expires: 12-31-2022 

Secretary 

Joyce Adams 

jadams@bangorvikings.org 

69433 CR 376 

Hartford, MI 49057 

Cell: 269-876-8188 

Elected: 2020 

Term Expires: 12-31-2024 

Trustee 

Abbi Grimes-Abbott 

agrimes-abbott@bangorvikings.org 

10 North St. 

Bangor, MI 49013 

Cell: 269-271-1482 

Elected: 2018 

Term Expires: 12-31-2022 

Trustee 

Dwayne Johnson 

dwjohnson@bangorvikings.org 

515 N Center St. 

Bangor, MI 49013 

Cell: 269-267-4369 

Elected: 2020 

Term Expires: 12-31-2024 

Trustee 

Renee Doroh 

rdoroh@bangorvikings.org 

 

300 Cherry St. 

Bangor, MI 49013 

Cell: 269-207-8905 

Appointed: August 10, 2022 

Term Expires: 11-2022 
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